

Dallas Summerfest Fun Run July 27th, 2013

Course:

The ½ mile Fun Run follows the parade route. The 5K and 10K courses go around downtown Dallas and along part of Dallas' creek trail system, with the 10K touring through the Dallas City Park.

Race start times:

8:00am 10K

8:30am 5K Run/Walk

9:05am Kids/Adults 1/2 mile Fun Run/Walk

Entry:

\$15 for ½ mile Fun Run, \$25 for 5K & 10K T-shirts guaranteed if registration is received by July 19th. Registration accepted through race day.

Awards:

Age group awards will be presented to the top three in each age division/gender for 5K and 10K runners. Age Divisions: 14 & under, 15-19, 20-29, 30-39, 40-49, 50-59 and 60+. Best costume for Flower Power theme. Top three male & female finishers receive a hand-made, fused-glass art medallion.

Restrictions:

No roller blades/skates, skateboards, dogs or unregistered participants. Baby jogger/strollers are allowed. Walking participants welcome.

Registration:

Online and Mail in registration must be received by noon Thursday, July 24th:

Online: www.dhsboosterclub.org
Facebook: Dallas Booster
Mail in: Dallas Booster Club
PO Box 416

Dallas, OR 97338
Race day registration is available starting at 7:00am in the Radio Shack parking lot with the event registration

closing 15 minutes before the start of that race.

Packet Pickup:

Packets will be available in the Dallas Booster Club Summerfest booth throughout the day on Friday (11am-6pm) and in Radio Shack's parking lot on Saturday starting at 7am.

Proceeds:

All proceeds will benefit Dallas High School athletic programs through the DHS Booster Club.

Questions?

Contact Trenda Locke trenda@dhsboosterclub.org or (971) 208-5855

Sponsors:





Dallas Summerfest Fun Run

Mail with payment to: Dallas Booster Club, PO Box 416, Dallas, OR 97338 Fill out completely. Each person must have an individual form. Please print.

First Name			Last N	lame _								
½ mi Fun Run _	5K Run	_5K Walk _	10K Shirt Size:	YS _	YM _	YL _	YXL	_S _	_M _	_L _	_XL _	_XXL
ddress			City				State			_ Zip		
Phone		Email						N	1	_ F .	Age _	

WAIVER: I understand that this race is a potentially hazardous activity. I am medically able and properly trained. I agree to abide by the decisions of race officials relative to my ability to safely complete the event. I assume all risks associated with other participants and visitors while attending this event, the effects of the weather – including heat, cold, water and humidity – possible traffic problems, and problems arising from the conditions of trails and roadways, all such risks being known and appreciated by me. Having read this waiver and knowing these facts and inconsideration of DHS Booster Club accepting my entry, I and anyone entitled to act on my behalf, waive and release the State of Oregon, the City of Dallas, Polk County, the DHS Booster Club, and all other sponsors/representatives and successors, from all claims and liabilities of any kind arising out of my participation in this event. I grant permission to all the forgoing to use photographs and/or other record of this event for any legitimate purpose, and I understand that costs have been incurred to a non-profit, weather or not I participate; my entry fee in non-refundable.

Signature (parent's signature if participant is under 18)